Okuma Catalog 2018120
4
R
O
D
S
Model
rod
power
Length sections
Casting
Wt.(g)
foregrip
length
reargrip
Length
number
of guide
handle
style
Weight
(g)
RTX-S-602UL UL 6'0" 2-pcs 0-7 35mm 250mm 6+TIP A 107
RTX-S-662L L 6'6" 2-pcs 2-12 35mm 270mm 7+TIP A 113
RTX-S-702UL UL 7'0" 2-pcs 2-12 35mm 300mm 8+TIP A 124
RTX-S-702M M 7'0" 2-pcs 7-22 35mm 300mm 8+TIP A 127
RTX-S-762L L 7'6" 2-pcs 4-14 35mm 310mm 8+TIP A 130
RTX-S-802L L 8'0" 2-pcs 4-14 35mm 325mm 8+TIP A 134
RTX-S-802M M 8'0" 2-pcs 10-30 35mm 325mm 8+TIP A 142
RTX-S-802H H 8'0" 2-pcs 20-60 35mm 325mm 8+TIP A 162
RTX-S-902ML ML 9'0" 2-pcs 7-28 35mm 380mm 9+TIP A 160
RTX-S-902M M 9'0" 2-pcs 15-45 35mm 380mm 9+TIP A 180
RTX-S-962UL UL 9'6" 2-pcs 2-12 35mm 380mm 9+TIP A 156
RTX-S-962ML ML 9'6" 2-pcs 9-35 35mm 380mm 9+TIP A 169
Rtx
The RTX rod range is made to be the perfect match with the RTX reels.